
Sr. No Application ID 

1 

The scholarship form of the following renewal students 
as per the list given below has been verified at the 

college level for consideration of higher authorities. 
Concern students should keep on checking 
scholarship account or email for any further 
communication from the higher authorities. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR-CUM-PRINCIPAL 
GGDSD COLLEGE RAJPUR 

7 

HP202122003795562 

HP202122007139940 

HP202223002527745 

HP202223002540210 

HP202223003849953 

HP202223006912093 

HP202223009873291 

Parveen Patial 
Dealing Assistant 

Notice 

:Nete Byad 

DATED: 12.01.2024 

NAME 

ANSHITA 
SHARMA 

SUNIDHI 

PAYAL SHARMA 

ANSHIKA 

SUNENA 

ANJUM AWASTHI 

ANKITA 

Dr. D.D Sharma 
Institution Nodal Officer 

Father 
Name 
Arun sharma 

Surinder 
kumar 

kuldeep 
chand 

DHANI RAM 

KULDEEP 
KUMAR 

BHIM SAIN 

MANOJ 
KUMAR 

Dr. Vivek Sharma 
Head of Institution 
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