## OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR-CUM-PRINCIPAL GGDSD COLLEGE RAJPUR

DATED: 12.01.2024

## **Notice**

The scholarship form of the following renewal students as per the list given below has been verified at the college level for consideration of higher authorities. Concern students should keep checking on scholarship account further or email for anv communication from the higher authorities.

Sr. No	Application ID	NAME	Father
		,	Name
1	HP202122003795562	ANSHITA SHARMA	Arun sharma
2	HP202122007139940	SUNIDHI	Surinder kumar
3	HP202223002527745	PAYAL SHARMA	kuldeep chand
4	HP202223002540210	ANSHIKA	DHANI RAM
5	HP202223003849953	SUNENA	KULDEEP KUMAR
6	HP202223006912093	ANJUM AWASTHI	BHIM SAIN
7	HP202223009873291	ANKITA	MANOJ KUMAR

formaldist

Parveen Patial Dealing Assistant

Dr. D.D Sharma Institution Nodal Officer

Dr. Vivek Sharma Head of Institution

Copyti: Notice board + College website.